OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL :: DARRANG COLLEGE :: TEZPUR

Ref: DC/Gen/F.No.254/16/2023/351

Date:- 17-05-2023

NOTICE

It is hereby notified that the following students of Darrang College Boys' Hostel has been expelled from Darrang College Boys' Hostel with immediate effect for violating the rules and regulation of the Boys' Hostel.

Tinku Kumar Baro	B.A. 6th Semester, Dept. of Economics, UID No20AD0586
Bhaskar Jyoti Das	B.Sc. 2 nd Semester, Dept. of Economics, UID No22BD0273
Sani Safin Ahmed	BCA 6th Semester, Dept. of Computer Science, UID No 20BC0028

They are to vacate the Boys' Hostel within 24 hours from the issue of this notice.

Principal,
Darrang College, Tezpur

Darrang College Tezpur, Assam

Copy to the:

1. V. P. for information.

- 2. Superintendent, Boys' Hostel for information and necessary action.
- 3. Person Concerned.
- 4. All Notice Boards.
- 5. Website.
- 6. File.

Principal
Principal
Darrang College
Tezpur, Assam